®
S
U
R
FA
C
E
 M

Series
Size Code (see chart)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
S
U
R
FA
C
E
 M
O
U
N
T
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORPORATION                                                            70 Maxess Rd., Melville, NY 11747  •  (631)396-7500   FAX (631)396-7575
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors NMC Series Z5U
(CONSULT FACTORY
FOR CAPACITANCE
VALUES NOT LISTED)
1210 SIZE:
4.7µF / 25Vdc (T = 2.5mm), 6.8µF / 16Vdc (T = 1.8mm), 10µF / 16Vdc (T = 2.2mm)
Special Thickness parts are available. Contact NIC for details.
*Contact NIC for availability and thickness
eziSesaCAIE 2040 3060 5080 6021 0121 2181 5222
LhtgneL 50.0±0.1 51.0±6.1 2.0±0.2 2.0±2.3 2.0±2.3 3.0±5.4 4.0±7.5
WhtdiW 50.0±5.0 51.0±8.0 2.0±52.1 2.0±6.1 2.0±5.2 52.0±2.3 52.0±53.6
T).xam(ssenkcihT 6.0 0.1 03.1 08.1 08.1 08.1 *
PhtdiWnoitanimreT 1.0±2.0 15.-21. 17.-52. 17.-52. 17.-52. 67.-52. 20.1-52.
ecnaticapaC
)cdV(egatloVgnikroW
61 52 05 52 05 61 52 05 61 52 05 61 52 05 61 52 05 61 52 05
100. µF
elbaliavA
ni
R7X
elbaliavA
ni
R7X
elbaliavA
ni
R7X
5100.
8100.
2200.
7200.
3300.
7400.
6500.
8600.
2800.
10.
510.
810.
220.
720.
330.
740.
860.
1.
51.
22.
72.
33.
74.
86.
0.1 *
5.1 * *
2.2 * *
3.3 * *
7.4 * *
Z5U CAPACITOR SIZE CHART (mm)
Termination: